
NAME

Southport, Maine
Southport Yacht Club 08/02/2025

PLC  BIB  PLC CLS
OA

AGE/LOCATION/TEAM TIME

ROCK THE BOAT 2025
5 KILOMETER RACE
OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACEBEHIND

5 KM GIRLS 0-8
 7  1   109   65 5AF  11:10HELMING, GRAYSON   :34:39.1    : 0.0
 7  2    77   86 5AF  13:50HAWKE, ELOISE   :42:54.3   8:15.2
 8  3   106   92 5AF  14:21ROLAND, MILA   :44:29.6   9:50.5

5 KM BOYS 0-8
 7  1    37   83 5AM  13:05FAUGHT, KNOX   :40:34.0    : 0.0
 6  2   105   92 5AM  14:21ROLAND, MATEO   :44:29.6   3:55.6

5 KM GIRLS 9-11
10  1    58   79 5BF  12:47MOEN, SABRINA   :39:40.1    : 0.0
10  2    22   85 5BF  13:34MERCHAK, CAROLINE   :42:05.6   2:25.5
10  3    19  100 5BF  15:04STERN, CAROLINE   :46:42.9   7:02.8

5 KM BOYS 9-11
10  1   111   48 5BM   9:35HELMING, TEDDY   :29:44.5    : 0.0
10  2    59   56 5BM  10:29MOEN, SEBASTIAN   :32:32.0   2:47.5
11  3    23   63 5BM  11:00MERCHAK, ANDREW   :34:07.9   4:23.4
11  4    39   73 5BM  12:35FAUGHT, KEMPER   :39:03.3   9:18.8
11  5    68   88 5BM  13:53HURD, GEORGE   :43:03.9  13:19.4
 9  6    38   89 5BM  13:54FAUGHT, CONRAD   :43:05.8  13:21.3
 9  7    47  102 5BM  15:21CARTE, AUSTIN   :47:36.5  17:52.0

5 KM GIRLS 12-15
12  1    36   37 5CF   8:55FAULSTICH, ANNA   :27:40.9    : 0.0
13  2   150   39 5CF   9:09KALER, MABEL   :28:24.7    :43.8
13  3   121   40 5CF   9:10BROWNE, LUCY   :28:26.1    :45.2
13  4    56   64 5CF  11:04DOWNS, LOUISE   :34:18.5   6:37.6
15  5    21   82 5CF  13:04MERCHAK, MOLLIE   :40:32.3  12:51.4
13  6     7   98 5CF  14:51LAMBERT, ADALINE   :46:02.1  18:21.2

5 KM BOYS 12-15
15  1   100    2 5CM   6:10SALAKI, HENRY   :19:09.7    : 0.0
15  2    30   10 5CM   7:08FAIRFIELD, ALEC   :22:07.3   2:57.6
12  3   117   28 5CM   8:00CHARLTON, AUBREY   :24:49.0   5:39.3
13  4    67   29 5CM   8:00HURD, CHARLIE   :24:50.8   5:41.1
14  5   103   31 5CM   8:05MCDONOUGH, GABRIEL   :25:04.3   5:54.6
15  6    85   51 5CM   9:46DENTON, JACK   :30:17.8  11:08.1
14  7    69   60 5CM  10:45HURD, JACK   :33:20.5  14:10.8
15  8   116   81 5CM  13:02PASCARELLA, ROCCO   :40:26.4  21:16.7

5 KM GIRLS 16-18
17  1    31   17 5DF   7:39FAIRFIELD, SABRINA   :23:45.8    : 0.0
16  2     1   18 5DF   7:42HARDING, HOLLIS   :23:52.7    : 6.9
18  3    34   36 5DF   8:51FAULSTICH, MAYA   :27:27.8   3:42.0
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NAME

Southport, Maine
Southport Yacht Club 08/02/2025

PLC  BIB  PLC CLS
OA

AGE/LOCATION/TEAM TIME

ROCK THE BOAT 2025
5 KILOMETER RACE
OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACEBEHIND

5 KM GIRLS 16-18
16  4   104   53 5DF  10:06MCDONOUGH, NORA   :31:21.1   7:35.3
16  5    60   78 5DF  12:47MOEN, GABRIELLA   :39:38.8  15:53.0
17  6    46   80 5DF  12:48PHIPPEN, RACHEL   :39:41.6  15:55.8
18  7    50   91 5DF  13:56MOEN, SOFIA   :43:13.9  19:28.1
18  8    88  105 5DF  15:58EATON, DANIELLE   :49:30.5  25:44.7

5 KM BOYS 16-18
17  1    75    1 5DM   5:53CURTISS, SAM   :18:15.4    : 0.0
17  2    74    3 5DM   6:12HOUGHTON, SAM   :19:13.7    :58.3
16  3    72    4 5DM   6:14WHITE, WILL   :19:22.4   1:07.0
18  4   123    7 5DM   6:55SCHOENTHAL, OTTO   :21:29.1   3:13.7
17  5    76   13 5DM   7:22MAIBERGER, GREG   :22:52.5   4:37.1
16  6    29   20 5DM   7:44ALBERINO, JAMES   :24:00.5   5:45.1

5 KM WOMEN 19-29
23  1    82   38 5EF   9:09THRESS, ABIGAIL   :28:23.0    : 0.0
29  2    55   46 5EF   9:28TINEO, ANDREA   :29:22.3    :59.3
25  3    13   47 5EF   9:31PYNE, SHANNON   :29:30.4   1:07.4
29  4    81   57 5EF  10:34LEDOUX, MADELINE   :32:48.2   4:25.2
23  5    97   67 5EF  11:16DEWAELE, LÌ©ONIE   :34:57.3   6:34.3
20  6   122   70 5EF  11:59SCHOENTHAL, PIPPA   :37:11.5   8:48.5
20  7    89  105 5EF  15:58EATON, KATLIN   :49:30.5  21:07.5

5 KM MEN 19-29
29  1    54    5 5EM   6:36CUNNINGHAM, SEAN   :20:29.6    : 0.0
22  2     4    6 5EM   6:53O'CONNOR, HUGH   :21:20.3    :50.7
21  3    83    9 5EM   7:03THRESS, LUCAS   :21:53.6   1:24.0
23  4   114   11 5EM   7:19BROWN, TREVOR   :22:42.5   2:12.9
21  5   118   23 5EM   7:48SNYDER, BRODIE   :24:11.9   3:42.3
24  6    80   34 5EM   8:36QUINN, JACK   :26:41.4   6:11.8
24  7    49   90 5EM  13:56MOEN, NICHOLAS   :43:12.9  22:43.3

5 KM WOMEN 30-39
31  1    93   19 5FF   7:42SCHWARTZ, EMMA   :23:53.7    : 0.0
32  2   120   32 5FF   8:31BROWNE, JACQUELYN   :26:24.9   2:31.2
37  3     3   33 5FF   8:35REILAND, KELLIE   :26:37.0   2:43.3
33  4    27   62 5FF  10:58BLASCO, CAROLINE   :34:01.9  10:08.2
36  5    78   87 5FF  13:50HAWKE, EMILIE   :42:55.8  19:02.1

5 KM MEN 30-39
30  1    99   25 5FM   7:51KELLY, DANIEL   :24:23.0    : 0.0
31  2    45   27 5FM   7:56TOM, ALEX   :24:36.6    :13.6
30  3    94   41 5FM   9:13GAGNE, CHRIS   :28:35.7   4:12.7
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NAME

Southport, Maine
Southport Yacht Club 08/02/2025

PLC  BIB  PLC CLS
OA

AGE/LOCATION/TEAM TIME

ROCK THE BOAT 2025
5 KILOMETER RACE
OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACEBEHIND

5 KM WOMEN 40-49
48 HOLYOKE MA  1    53   22 5GF   7:47WOODS, PATRICIA   :24:09.0    : 0.0
48  2    70   72 5GF  12:02HURD, EMILY   :37:18.8  13:09.8
44  3   110   75 5GF  12:44HELMING, AMANDA   :39:28.9  15:19.9
45  4    18   76 5GF  12:44HELMING, SARAH   :39:29.3  15:20.3
44  5     8   77 5GF  12:44LAMBERT, PHOEBE   :39:30.3  15:21.3

5 KM MEN 40-49
43  1    98    8 5GM   6:56SALAKI, THOMAS   :21:32.5    : 0.0
48  2    33   21 5GM   7:46HAMBLEN, SPENCER   :24:07.5   2:35.0
43  3   108   24 5GM   7:49HELMING, ANDREW   :24:14.3   2:41.8
47  4    96   35 5GM   8:47MCDONOUGH, JUSTIN   :27:14.3   5:41.8
49  5    71   71 5GM  12:02HURD, MACKENZIE   :37:18.4  15:45.9
45  6    24   84 5GM  13:34MERCHAK, TODD   :42:04.8  20:32.3
42  7   107   92 5GM  14:21ROLAND VASEN, DAVID   :44:29.6  22:57.1

5 KM WOMEN 50-59
54  1    51   96 5HF  14:38MOEN, JACQUIE   :45:22.4    : 0.0
59  2    17   97 5HF  14:38CURWEN, ALISON   :45:23.5    : 1.1
52  3    20   99 5HF  15:01MERCHAK, SARAH   :46:34.4   1:12.0
52  4    86  105 5HF  15:58EATON, DIANA   :49:30.5   4:08.1

5 KM MEN 50-59
53  1    90   12 5HM   7:21POWELL, JEFF   :22:49.2    : 0.0
50  2    16   14 5HM   7:24PRESTON, CRAIG   :22:58.5    : 9.3
54  3    35   15 5HM   7:31FAULSTICH, PAUL   :23:21.0    :31.8
51  4   102   26 5HM   7:55REEPMEYER, BRADFORD   :24:35.1   1:45.9
52  5    32   30 5HM   8:01FAIRFIELD, SCHUYLER   :24:51.7   2:02.5
54  6    61   43 5HM   9:20MOEN, CHRISTIAN   :28:58.1   6:08.9
50  7    28   45 5HM   9:25ALBERINO, SCOTT   :29:13.1   6:23.9
51  8    57   49 5HM   9:40DOWNS, PHILIP   :29:59.7   7:10.5
55  9    73   58 5HM  10:37HOUGHTON, JON   :32:55.8  10:06.6

5 KM WOMEN 60 AND OVER
60  1    92   52 5IF  10:05SCHWARTZ, JANE   :31:16.9    : 0.0
68  2    12   54 5IF  10:16MCGURK, SUSAN   :31:52.4    :35.5
61  3   112   66 5IF  11:14MCGRAHAM, AMIE   :34:50.5   3:33.6
64 BOOTHBAY ME  4    66   69 5IF  11:59LLOYD, BARBARA   :37:10.3   5:53.4
68  5    48  104 5IF  15:47WALKER, PAULINE   :48:56.6  17:39.7
84  6    87  105 5IF  15:58EATON, SHIRLEY   :49:30.5  18:13.6
64  7     5  109 5IF  16:00STEPHENS, AMANDA   :49:37.1  18:20.2
74  8    26  110 5IF  16:26CARLSON, MARY JO   :50:59.5  19:42.6
64  9    62  114 5IF  19:08MCPHEE, SUSAN   :59:19.4  28:02.5
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NAME

Southport, Maine
Southport Yacht Club 08/02/2025

PLC  BIB  PLC CLS
OA

AGE/LOCATION/TEAM TIME

ROCK THE BOAT 2025
5 KILOMETER RACE
OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACEBEHIND

5 KM MEN 60 AND OVER
66  1   101   16 5IM   7:39BRADY, JOHN   :23:43.3    : 0.0
62  2    91   42 5IM   9:17HASKINS, STEVEN   :28:49.6   5:06.3
64  3    14   44 5IM   9:21PYNE, CHRIS   :29:00.8   5:17.5
62  4   113   50 5IM   9:44JACOBS, CHRIS   :30:10.5   6:27.2
65  5   115   55 5IM  10:19BROWN, ROBERT   :31:59.7   8:16.4
62  6    25   59 5IM  10:42LIGHT, GARY   :33:11.0   9:27.7
75 PORTLAND ME  7    43   61 5IM  10:57MACK, ALVIN   :33:58.8  10:15.5
69  8    42   68 5IM  11:26PERILLI, FRANK   :35:26.6  11:43.3
69  9    11   74 5IM  12:40MUESER, KIM   :39:17.3  15:34.0
61 10    95   95 5IM  14:26SCHWARTZ, DAVID   :44:46.2  21:02.9
65 11   119  101 5IM  15:20HARDING, BOB   :47:34.1  23:50.8
62 12    44  103 5IM  15:24KELLER, WILL   :47:45.4  24:02.1
61 13    10  111 5IM  18:12MOEN, ALEXANDER   :56:25.5  32:42.2
76 BOOTHBAY ME 14    65  112 5IM  18:25DELVECCHIO, JOHN   :57:06.6  33:23.3
65 15    63  113 5IM  19:07MCPHEE, MATTHEW   :59:18.3  35:35.0

 114 COMPETITORS
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NAME

Southport, Maine
Southport Yacht Club

LOC:

08/02/2025

RACE ID: RTB25-1

PLC BIB  PLC 
OA       CLS

LOCATION CLASS TIME

ROCK THE BOAT 2025
5 KILOMETER RACE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACE

17                   5DM M 16/18   :18:15SAM CURTISS  1   75    1  5:53/ 3.1
15                   5CM M 12/15   :19:09HENRY SALAKI  2  100    1  6:10/ 3.1
17                   5DM M 16/18   :19:13SAM HOUGHTON  3   74    2  6:12/ 3.1
16                   5DM M 16/18   :19:22WILL WHITE  4   72    3  6:14/ 3.1
29                   5EM M 19/29   :20:29SEAN CUNNINGHAM  5   54    1  6:36/ 3.1
22                   5EM M 19/29   :21:20HUGH O'CONNOR  6    4    2  6:53/ 3.1
18                   5DM M 16/18   :21:29OTTO SCHOENTHAL  7  123    4  6:55/ 3.1
43                   5GM M 40/49   :21:32THOMAS SALAKI  8   98    1  6:56/ 3.1
21                   5EM M 19/29   :21:53LUCAS THRESS  9   83    3  7:03/ 3.1
15                   5CM M 12/15   :22:07ALEC FAIRFIELD 10   30    2  7:08/ 3.1
23                   5EM M 19/29   :22:42TREVOR BROWN 11  114    4  7:19/ 3.1
53                   5HM M 50/59   :22:49JEFF POWELL 12   90    1  7:21/ 3.1
17                   5DM M 16/18   :22:52GREG MAIBERGER 13   76    5  7:22/ 3.1
50                   5HM M 50/59   :22:58CRAIG PRESTON 14   16    2  7:24/ 3.1
54                   5HM M 50/59   :23:21PAUL FAULSTICH 15   35    3  7:31/ 3.1
66                   5IM M 60/99   :23:43JOHN BRADY 16  101    1  7:39/ 3.1
17                   5DF F 16/18   :23:45SABRINA FAIRFIELD 17   31    1  7:39/ 3.1
16                   5DF F 16/18   :23:52HOLLIS HARDING 18    1    2  7:42/ 3.1
31                   5FF F 30/39   :23:53EMMA SCHWARTZ 19   93    1  7:42/ 3.1
16                   5DM M 16/18   :24:00JAMES ALBERINO 20   29    6  7:44/ 3.1
48                   5GM M 40/49   :24:07SPENCER HAMBLEN 21   33    2  7:46/ 3.1
48 HOLYOKE MA        5GF F 40/49   :24:09PATRICIA WOODS 22   53    1  7:47/ 3.1
21                   5EM M 19/29   :24:11BRODIE SNYDER 23  118    5  7:48/ 3.1
43                   5GM M 40/49   :24:14ANDREW HELMING 24  108    3  7:49/ 3.1
30                   5FM M 30/39   :24:23DANIEL KELLY 25   99    1  7:51/ 3.1
51                   5HM M 50/59   :24:35BRADFORD REEPMEYER 26  102    4  7:55/ 3.1
31                   5FM M 30/39   :24:36ALEX TOM 27   45    2  7:56/ 3.1
12                   5CM M 12/15   :24:49AUBREY CHARLTON 28  117    3  8:00/ 3.1
13                   5CM M 12/15   :24:50CHARLIE HURD 29   67    4  8:00/ 3.1
52                   5HM M 50/59   :24:51SCHUYLER FAIRFIELD 30   32    5  8:01/ 3.1
14                   5CM M 12/15   :25:04GABRIEL MCDONOUGH 31  103    5  8:05/ 3.1
32                   5FF F 30/39   :26:24JACQUELYN BROWNE 32  120    2  8:31/ 3.1
37                   5FF F 30/39   :26:37KELLIE REILAND 33    3    3  8:35/ 3.1
24                   5EM M 19/29   :26:41JACK QUINN 34   80    6  8:36/ 3.1
47                   5GM M 40/49   :27:14JUSTIN MCDONOUGH 35   96    4  8:47/ 3.1
18                   5DF F 16/18   :27:27MAYA FAULSTICH 36   34    3  8:51/ 3.1
12                   5CF F 12/15   :27:40ANNA FAULSTICH 37   36    1  8:55/ 3.1
23                   5EF F 19/29   :28:23ABIGAIL THRESS 38   82    1  9:09/ 3.1
13                   5CF F 12/15   :28:24MABEL KALER 39  150    2  9:09/ 3.1
13                   5CF F 12/15   :28:26LUCY BROWNE 40  121    3  9:10/ 3.1
30                   5FM M 30/39   :28:35CHRIS GAGNE 41   94    3  9:13/ 3.1
62                   5IM M 60/99   :28:49STEVEN HASKINS 42   91    2  9:17/ 3.1
54                   5HM M 50/59   :28:58CHRISTIAN MOEN 43   61    6  9:20/ 3.1
64                   5IM M 60/99   :29:00CHRIS PYNE 44   14    3  9:21/ 3.1
50                   5HM M 50/59   :29:13SCOTT ALBERINO 45   28    7  9:25/ 3.1
29                   5EF F 19/29   :29:22ANDREA TINEO 46   55    2  9:28/ 3.1
25                   5EF F 19/29   :29:30SHANNON PYNE 47   13    3  9:31/ 3.1
10                   5BM M  9/11   :29:44TEDDY HELMING 48  111    1  9:35/ 3.1
51                   5HM M 50/59   :29:59PHILIP DOWNS 49   57    8  9:40/ 3.1
62                   5IM M 60/99   :30:10CHRIS JACOBS 50  113    4  9:44/ 3.1
15                   5CM M 12/15   :30:17JACK DENTON 51   85    6  9:46/ 3.1
60                   5IF F 60/99   :31:16JANE SCHWARTZ 52   92    1 10:05/ 3.1
16                   5DF F 16/18   :31:21NORA MCDONOUGH 53  104    4 10:06/ 3.1
68                   5IF F 60/99   :31:52SUSAN MCGURK 54   12    2 10:16/ 3.1
65                   5IM M 60/99   :31:59ROBERT BROWN 55  115    5 10:19/ 3.1
10                   5BM M  9/11   :32:32SEBASTIAN MOEN 56   59    2 10:29/ 3.1
29                   5EF F 19/29   :32:48MADELINE LEDOUX 57   81    4 10:34/ 3.1
55                   5HM M 50/59   :32:55JON HOUGHTON 58   73    9 10:37/ 3.1
62                   5IM M 60/99   :33:11GARY LIGHT 59   25    6 10:42/ 3.1
14                   5CM M 12/15   :33:20JACK HURD 60   69    7 10:45/ 3.1
75 PORTLAND ME       5IM M 60/99   :33:58ALVIN MACK 61   43    7 10:57/ 3.1
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NAME

Southport, Maine
Southport Yacht Club

LOC:

08/02/2025

RACE ID: RTB25-1

PLC BIB  PLC 
OA       CLS

LOCATION CLASS TIME

ROCK THE BOAT 2025
5 KILOMETER RACE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACE

33                   5FF F 30/39   :34:01CAROLINE BLASCO 62   27    4 10:58/ 3.1
11                   5BM M  9/11   :34:07ANDREW MERCHAK 63   23    3 11:00/ 3.1
13                   5CF F 12/15   :34:18LOUISE DOWNS 64   56    4 11:04/ 3.1
 7                   5AF F  0/ 8   :34:39GRAYSON HELMING 65  109    1 11:10/ 3.1
61                   5IF F 60/99   :34:50AMIE MCGRAHAM 66  112    3 11:14/ 3.1
23                   5EF F 19/29   :34:57LÌ©ONIE DEWAELE 67   97    5 11:16/ 3.1
69                   5IM M 60/99   :35:26FRANK PERILLI 68   42    8 11:26/ 3.1
64 BOOTHBAY ME       5IF F 60/99   :37:10BARBARA LLOYD 69   66    4 11:59/ 3.1
20                   5EF F 19/29   :37:11PIPPA SCHOENTHAL 70  122    6 11:59/ 3.1
49                   5GM M 40/49   :37:18MACKENZIE HURD 71   71    5 12:02/ 3.1
48                   5GF F 40/49   :37:18EMILY HURD 72   70    2 12:02/ 3.1
11                   5BM M  9/11   :39:03KEMPER FAUGHT 73   39    4 12:35/ 3.1
69                   5IM M 60/99   :39:17KIM MUESER 74   11    9 12:40/ 3.1
44                   5GF F 40/49   :39:28AMANDA HELMING 75  110    3 12:44/ 3.1
45                   5GF F 40/49   :39:29SARAH HELMING 76   18    4 12:44/ 3.1
44                   5GF F 40/49   :39:30PHOEBE LAMBERT 77    8    5 12:44/ 3.1
16                   5DF F 16/18   :39:38GABRIELLA MOEN 78   60    5 12:47/ 3.1
10                   5BF F  9/11   :39:40SABRINA MOEN 79   58    1 12:47/ 3.1
17                   5DF F 16/18   :39:41RACHEL PHIPPEN 80   46    6 12:48/ 3.1
15                   5CM M 12/15   :40:26ROCCO PASCARELLA 81  116    8 13:02/ 3.1
15                   5CF F 12/15   :40:32MOLLIE MERCHAK 82   21    5 13:04/ 3.1
 7                   5AM M  0/ 8   :40:34KNOX FAUGHT 83   37    1 13:05/ 3.1
45                   5GM M 40/49   :42:04TODD MERCHAK 84   24    6 13:34/ 3.1
10                   5BF F  9/11   :42:05CAROLINE MERCHAK 85   22    2 13:34/ 3.1
 7                   5AF F  0/ 8   :42:54ELOISE HAWKE 86   77    2 13:50/ 3.1
36                   5FF F 30/39   :42:55EMILIE HAWKE 87   78    5 13:50/ 3.1
11                   5BM M  9/11   :43:03GEORGE HURD 88   68    5 13:53/ 3.1
 9                   5BM M  9/11   :43:05CONRAD FAUGHT 89   38    6 13:54/ 3.1
24                   5EM M 19/29   :43:12NICHOLAS MOEN 90   49    7 13:56/ 3.1
18                   5DF F 16/18   :43:13SOFIA MOEN 91   50    7 13:56/ 3.1
 8                   5AF F  0/ 8   :44:29MILA ROLAND 92  106    3 14:21/ 3.1
 6                   5AM M  0/ 8   :44:29MATEO ROLAND 92  105    2 14:21/ 3.1
42                   5GM M 40/49   :44:29DAVID ROLAND VASEN 92  107    7 14:21/ 3.1
61                   5IM M 60/99   :44:46DAVID SCHWARTZ 95   95   10 14:26/ 3.1
54                   5HF F 50/59   :45:22JACQUIE MOEN 96   51    1 14:38/ 3.1
59                   5HF F 50/59   :45:23ALISON CURWEN 97   17    2 14:38/ 3.1
13                   5CF F 12/15   :46:02ADALINE LAMBERT 98    7    6 14:51/ 3.1
52                   5HF F 50/59   :46:34SARAH MERCHAK 99   20    3 15:01/ 3.1
10                   5BF F  9/11   :46:42CAROLINE STERN100   19    3 15:04/ 3.1
65                   5IM M 60/99   :47:34BOB HARDING101  119   11 15:20/ 3.1
 9                   5BM M  9/11   :47:36AUSTIN CARTE102   47    7 15:21/ 3.1
62                   5IM M 60/99   :47:45WILL KELLER103   44   12 15:24/ 3.1
68                   5IF F 60/99   :48:56PAULINE WALKER104   48    5 15:47/ 3.1
18                   5DF F 16/18   :49:30DANIELLE EATON105   88    8 15:58/ 3.1
20                   5EF F 19/29   :49:30KATLIN EATON105   89    7 15:58/ 3.1
52                   5HF F 50/59   :49:30DIANA EATON105   86    4 15:58/ 3.1
84                   5IF F 60/99   :49:30SHIRLEY EATON105   87    6 15:58/ 3.1
64                   5IF F 60/99   :49:37AMANDA STEPHENS109    5    7 16:00/ 3.1
74                   5IF F 60/99   :50:59MARY JO CARLSON110   26    8 16:26/ 3.1
61                   5IM M 60/99   :56:25ALEXANDER MOEN111   10   13 18:12/ 3.1
76 BOOTHBAY ME       5IM M 60/99   :57:06JOHN DELVECCHIO112   65   14 18:25/ 3.1
65                   5IM M 60/99   :59:18MATTHEW MCPHEE113   63   15 19:07/ 3.1
64                   5IF F 60/99   :59:19SUSAN MCPHEE114   62    9 19:08/ 3.1
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